
 Camlachie United Church Office Hours 

 6784 Camlachie Road Tuesday to Thursday 
 Camlachie, Ontario 9 to noon 
 N0N 1E0 519-899-4720 
 www.camlachieunited.ca camunited@xcelco.on.ca 
 
 Rev David E. Van Patter Sunday Service at 10 AM 
   
 Like Us On Facebook Join Us On Sunday 

 

Welcome To Camlachie United Church 

Coming Services and Activities: July, August 2019 

Date Day Church Service Activity 

Jul 7 Sun 
 

Jul 14 Sun 
 

Jul 21 Sun Leader: Heather Danen 

Jul 25 Thu  Community Campfire: Christmas in July 

Jul 28 Sun Leader: Rev. Bob Gibson 

Aug 4 Sun Leader: Heather Danen 

Aug 11 Sun 
Leader: Heather Danen 
 Fish N Chips Dinner 

Aug 18 Sun Leader: Marie McNally 

Aug 25 Sun 
 

Sep 1 Sun 
 

Rev. David will be on vacation for July 21 to Aug 18. 

Community Campfire July 25 – open to all 
Join us for marshmallows, merriment, and songs. 

Bring chairs, non-alcoholic beverages and musical instrument. 

Join us August 11 for our 7th Annual Fish N Chips Dinner ! 
Adults: $20, Child 6 – 10: $5. Phone office to purchase. 

Sunday School begins September 15 

Other weekly activities at CUC include: 

EarlyON Child & Family Centre Monday morning, Yoga group in evening. 
Brownies & Guides meet Tuesday and Wednesday evenings. 

Synergy 150 Choir practices Wednesday afternoon. 


